Minsterland | Sommer 2024
Olfener TC 75 (2035327)
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Anlage
Im Selken 52, 59399 Olfen , Westf
T 02595 5739 info@otc-olfen.de

Hallenadresse
Im Selken 52, 59399 Olfen
T 02595 5739

Sportwart/in
Neumann, Philipp
T 0171 6126907 philipp.neumann@otc-olfen.de

Jugendwart/in

Schrjann, Markus
T +491735717395 markus.schuerjann@otc-olfen.de
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Juniorinnen U18 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Felix Badelt

m 015734746201, felix.badelt@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Dworaczyk, Stina
Wiggen, Milena
Dworaczyk, Leefke
Hagena, Emily Beate
Nixdorf, Lena

Bock, Emily
Reissing, Lena
Gilinnewig, Hanna
Althoff, Jule
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ID-Nr.

20763358
20666705
20813546
20817152
20813549
20817198
20765079
20813547
20813545

LK

LK25,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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